callsign

K242AR
K242AR
K242AS
K242BR
KBUX
KPKR
KRCY-FM
KRCY-FM
KSSB
KSSB
KSWG
KUKY
KXCM
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW-FM

State City Freq
QUARTZSITE 96.5
ALGODONES 96.9
LAGUNITAS 96.5
MEXICALI 96.9
MEXICALI 96.9

LAKE HAVASU CITY
LAKE HAVASU CITY
BULLHEAD CITY, ETC.

INDIO 96.3 242
QUARTZSITE 96.5
PARKER 95.7 239

LAKE HAVASU CITY
LAKE HAVASU CITY

CALIPATRIA 96.3
CALIPATRIA 96.3
WICKENBURG 96.3
WELLTON 95.9 240
JOSHUA TREE 96.3
KINGMAN 96.5 243
PARKER 95.7 239
YUMA 96.3 242
BLYTHE 96.3 242
BORREGO SPRINGS 96.3
SONOITA 96.5 243

Channel
243
245
243
245
245
96.3
96.3
96.3
10.0
243
6300.0
96.7
96.7
242
242
242
1600.0
242
250.0
250.0
50.0
30.0
242
100000.0

Untitled

ERP_w Class
0.0 A
3000.0 A
3000.0 A
50000.0 B
100000.0
242 10.0
242 41.0
242 40.0
D LIC
3000.0 A
B1 LIC
244 260.0
244 650.0
0.0 A
6000.0 A
6400.0 C3
C3 LIC
6000.0 A
D APP
D APP
D APP
D APP
50.0 D

C
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Status
ADD

cl

D
136.04
APP
95.05
C3

C3

USE

cp

LIC
112.42
LIC
187.39
81.14
103.64
0.00
APP

Distance_km Sep
50.64 0.00 26.64
101.52 0.00 39.83
122.66 0.00 39.77
120.40 0.00 26.55
141.51 0.00
cpP 116.62 0.00
LIC 100.12 0.00
LIC 180.74 0.00
0.00 33.96 dB
50.68 0.00 20.41
0.00 18.25 dB
LIC 116.62 0.00
cpP 109.13 0.00
88.13 0.00 26.18
88.13 0.00 23.31
186.48 0.00 37.72
0.00 30.36 dB
144.55 0.00 29.24
0.00 34.17 dB
0.00 37.53 dB
0.00 26.02 dB
0.00 -25.29 dB
153.76 0.00 34.75
254.20 0.00 38.30

Clr

dB

dB

dB

dB
23.48
18.82
28.81
31.63

29.87
35.01
dB
dB

dB

dB
dB



